Date : 22/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : SHISHURAM DAS COLLEGE, BHUSNA (571)
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

1 232571-11-0001

2 232571-11-0004

3 232571-11-0006

4 232571-11-0011

5 232571-11-0012

6 232571-11-0015

7 232571-11-0018

8 232571-11-0019

9 232571-11-0021

10 232571-11-0024

11 232571-11-0026

12 232571-11-0027

13 232571-11-0028

14 232571-11-0030

15 232571-11-0031

16 232571-11-0032

Reg. No.

571-1211-0033-23

571-1211-0045-23

571-1212-0059-23

571-1211-0037-23

571-1211-0051-23

571-1215-0061-23

571-1211-0035-23

571-1211-0055-23

571-1212-0047-23

571-1215-0002-23

571-1215-0030-23

571-1215-0048-23

571-1211-0062-23

571-1214-0065-23

571-1215-0064-23

571-1211-0066-23

Form No

5710254

5710314

5710435

5710293

5710396

5710467

5710283

5710416

5710317

5710004

5710197

5710338

5710475

5710490

5710489

5710520

Candidate Name

FIRDOUSI KHATUN

SUPRIYA SAMANTA

RIMA ROY

TANIYA KHATUN

SYEDA SAHINA PARVIN

HALIMA KHATUN

SYNTHIYA KHATUN

RUPBAN KHATUN

ANAMIKA SARDAR

SAKINA KHATUN

REEFA ZAKIYA

SADIYA KHATUN

RUBAIYA KHATUN

NAFISA KHATUN

SIFA KHATUN

KHOSAMBIL SULTANA
KHATUN

Father's/Guardian's Name

SAWKAT SEKH

HARICHARAN SAMANTA

ASHIM ROY

TAYMUR MALLICK

SYED SAHIDUL ISLAM

ALAUDDIN SANFUI

JAHANGIR SANPUI

DWARA SEKH

KASHINATH SARDAR

ABDUL SALAM MOLLA

MUSTAK AHMED HALDER

SUBDAR HOSSAIN MOLLA

LATE ANOYAR HOSSAIN PAIK

NAZIM UDDIN PURKAIT

SAYED ALI SK

KHAYRUL PAIK

1

BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
EDCM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
EDCM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
EDCM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
EGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
EGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
EGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
EGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

HISM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
HISM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
HISM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

PHIM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

2

BGNM
(SEC-1) (TH)
BGNM
(SEC-1) (TH)
BGNM
(SEC-1) (TH)

EDCM
(SEC-1) (TH)

EDCM
(SEC-1) (TH)

EGNM
(SEC-1)

HISM
(SEC-1) (TH)
HISM
(SEC-1) (TH)
HISM
(SEC-1) (TH)

PHIM
(SEC-1) (TH)

3

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

MPLS
(MN-1) (TH)

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

Subject Details
4
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Female

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 22/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : SHISHURAM DAS COLLEGE, BHUSNA (571)
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Roll Number

232571-11-0033

232571-11-0035

232571-11-0036

232571-11-0038

232571-11-0043

232571-11-0045

232571-11-0047

232571-11-0048

232571-11-0049

232571-11-0050

232571-11-0052

Reg. No.

571-1212-0039-23

571-1215-0028-23

571-1211-0008-23

571-1211-0026-23

571-1211-0044-23

571-1212-0024-23

571-1214-0005-23

571-1215-0004-23

571-1215-0007-23

571-1215-0009-23

571-1215-0046-23

Form No

5710298

5710146

5710012

5710116

5710312

5710109

5710009

5710008

5710011

5710013

5710315

Candidate Name

PINKI MONDAL

TOIYEBA KHATUN

ASIFA KHATUN

SYEDA AFRIN KHATUN

TANIA KHATUN

MONIKA PODDAR

ANISA KHATUN

REXONA KHATUN

RUKSA KHATUN

RESHMINA KHATUN

SONALI KHATUN

Father's/Guardian's Name

SENTU MONDAL

ABDULLA HIL BAKI MOLLICK

ABU SIDDIK MOLLA

SYED ABU TALEB

JULFIKAR PAIK

DUDH KUMAR PODDAR

ANOWAR HOSSAIN GAZI

REJAUL MONDAL

GIYAS UDDIN MOLLA

ABDUR RAHIM MOLLA

SALAM MONDAL

1

PHIM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

PHIM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

2

PHIM
(SEC-1) (TH)

3

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

Subject Details
4

Page 2 of 3

Female

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 22/01/2025

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : SHISHURAM DAS COLLEGE, BHUSNA (571)
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

1 232571-21-0001

2 232571-21-0004

3 232571-21-0009

4 232571-21-0011

5 232571-21-0012

6 232571-21-0013

7 232571-21-0014

Reg. No.

571-1111-0003-23

571-1112-0057-23

571-1112-0049-23

571-1111-0053-23

571-1114-0012-23

571-1115-0011-23

571-1115-0040-23

Form No

5710007

5710420

5710341

5710398

5710042

5710041

5710302

Candidate Name

SYED SAMIUR RAHAMAN

SUPRIYA HALDER

DEBDASH MONDAL

SUMIT SHEE

SOYEB KHAN

AFIK ALI SEKH

SARIFUL ISLAM SAIKH

Father's/Guardian's Name

SYED APTAB UDDIN

SANJAY HALDER

NIKHIL MONDAL

SWAPAN KUMAR SHEE

MD IBRAHIM KHAN

AKTAR ALI SEKH

SIRAJ SAIKH

1

EDCM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
EGNM
(DSCC-1)

PHIM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM
(DSCC-1)
PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM
(SEC-1)

PLSM
(SEC-1) (TU)

3

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MSAN
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)

Subject Details
4
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Male
>
5 6 7
ENGC ENVS CONS
(AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



